
 

 

The Saint Ralph Sherwin Academy Trust  

The Priory Catholic Voluntary Academy 
2025-2026 Priory Academy Calendar Term Dates  

 

 

 

 

September 2025 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     

       
 

 

October 2025 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

       
 

 

November 2025 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30       
 

 

December 2025 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

       
 

 

January 2026 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

       
 

 

February 2026 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

       

       
 

 

March 2026 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

       
 

 

April 2026 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30   

       
 

 

May 2026 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       
 

 

June 2026 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     

       
 

 

July 2026 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

       
 

 

August 2026 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31 1 2 3 4 5 
 

 

  Academy Closed/Holiday/Weekend  

      

  
1 Administration Day and 4 Teacher In-

Service Days (no school for pupils) 
  

      

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

September 2025 to July 2026 
 

 
Autumn/Advent 
Term 1: Thursday 4th September 2025 to Friday 24th October 2025 
(Administration Day on Thursday 04/09/25)  

 
          (Reception pupils only return on Friday 05/09/25 for induction & transition)  

 
          (All other pupils in Years 1 to 6 return on Monday 08/09/25) 

 
Term 2: Monday 3rd November 2025 to Friday 19th December 2025  
(INSET Day on Monday 03/11/25 – pupils return to school on Tuesday 04/11/25)  
 
 

Spring/Lent 
Term 3: Monday 5th January 2026 to Friday 13th February 2026  
 
Term 4 
Monday 23rd February 2026 to Friday 27th March 2026 
(INSET Day on Monday 23/02/26 – pupils return to school on Tuesday 24/02/26)  

 
Summer/Pentecost 
Term 5 
Monday 13th April 2026 to Friday 22nd May 2026 
 
Term 6 
Monday 1st June 2026 to Thursday 23rd July 2026 
(INSET Days on Friday 26/06/26 and Monday 29/06/26 – giving families the opportunity to 
spend a longer weekend of quality time together)  

 
 
This equates to 195 days with the one administration day and five 
inset days as set out in the calendar. 


